

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5535-5536 OF 2001

KUNJAPPA SHETTY AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VASUDEVA SHIBARAYA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 11/03/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S.D. Chitnis, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Ashutosh Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair, Adv.  
Mr. N. Ganpathy ,Adv  
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Adjourned by three weeks.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master