

ITEM NO.19

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 5535-5536/2001

KUNJAPPA SHETTY & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VASUDEVA SHIBARAYA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 27-07-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Neha Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. T. G. Narayanan Nair, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent Nos. 2 to 4 have been served in alternative arrangement but no one has entered appearance on their behalf.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per order dated 8.4.2008 of the Hon'ble Court.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL  
Registrar

MG